
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 






















	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Change Order #1
	Engineering Resource Associates (ERA) - Change  Order signed

	Text3:  2020-0487
	Text4: C20-0131
	Text5: 2020-2025
	Text6: 
	Text7: EP&S - Khurshid Hoda
	Text8: Master Agreement Professional Engineering Services
	Text9: Engineering Resource Associates  (ERA)
	Text10: Professional Engineering Services (projects are attached as Exhibit B)Legistar #: 2023-0022 - Exhibit B for Orland Hills West Design ($74,100)
1. Change Order #1 - Request to extend completion date from 8/31/23 to 9/30/23 as the Village's internal review of proposed design took longer than anticipated.


